AYA Personal Investment Vitae as of January 2026

James Campbe” @James Campbell

Platinum member since January 2017

Location: United States

[ ] [ ]
Gender: Male
Asset investment style: Hybrid analysis

Market capitalization: Virtual portfolio value:
$8,065,885 talents $5,072,261 talents
Net overall return per annum: AYA current rank order:
19.73% #16

Asset investment philosophy:
James Campbell trades U.S. stocks with the top #351 to #500 positive alpha signals.
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Top 10 profitable stock transactions since January 2020

Symbol Company Buy
VATE INNOVATE Corp. Common... $0.53
RMBL RumbleOn Inc. Class B... $0.36
LSCC Lattice Semiconductor... $6.97
NTZ Natuzzi S.p.A. $2.21
CDNS Cadence Design System... $29.82
MPWR  Monolithic Power Syst... $85.91
ASML ASML Holding N.V. New... $126.50
SNPS Synopsys Inc. Common ... $65.98
TUEM  Tuesday Morning Corp.... $0.12
SSNT SilverSun Technologie... $3.68

Top 20 investors

#1 - #5

@Andy Yeh Alpha

@Laura Hermes

@Dan Rochefort

@Monica McNeil

@Jonah Whanau

#6 - #10

@Charlene Vos

@Peter Prince

@Becky Berkman
@Chanel Holden

@Jacob Miramar

Sell Share Volume
$4.14 50,741
$7.95 17,644
$48.04 2,467
$11.92 7,783
$150.85 576
$392.24 200
$563.77 135
$286.79 260
$0.69 97,733
$15.45 4,100
#11 - #15

@Fiona Sydney

@Rose Prince

@Daisy Harvey

@0Olivia London

@Apple Boston
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Return (%)

+681.13%

+2,108.33%

+589.24%

+439.37%

+405.87%

+356.57%

+345.67%

+334.66%

+475.00%

+319.84%

Sum

#15 - #20

Profit ($)

$183,175
$133,918
$101,320
$75,573
$69,713
$61,266
$59,031
$57,411
$55,708
$48,257

$845,372

James Campbell

@Joseph Corr

@John Fourier

@Allen
@Han


https://ayafintech.network/stock/VATE/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/VATE/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/RMBL/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/RMBL/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/LSCC/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/LSCC/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/NTZ/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/NTZ/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/CDNS/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/CDNS/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/MPWR/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/MPWR/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/ASML/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/ASML/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/SNPS/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/SNPS/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/TUEM/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/TUEM/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/SSNT/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/SSNT/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/andy-yeh-alpha/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Charlene.Vos/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Fiona.Sydney/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/James.Campbell/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Laura.Hermes/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Peter.Prince/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Rose.Prince/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Joseph.Corr/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Dan.Rochefort/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Becky.Berkman/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Daisy.Harvey/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/John.Fourier/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Monica.McNeil/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Chanel.Holden/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Olivia.London/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Allen/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Jonah.Whanau/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Jacob.Miramar/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Apple.Boston/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Han.Hsiang.Hsiao/

Top 20 influencers

@Dan Rochefort

@Laura Hermes

@Charlene Vos

@Chanel Holden

#1 - #5 #6 - #10 #11 - #15 #15 - #20
@alin @Andy Yeh Alpha
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#1 - #5 - #10 #11 - #15 #15 - #20
@Bob Hessonwitz @Vincent Bonsai @Jack hsu Apple

Will @Darren @AJ Yeh @ZimboDave
@Luminoalgo @Sandra Martinazzison @MRCASH1991 @Bloom789
@Duke @Mo @AMy @Andy Cheung
@TechBull22 @Ru-Ting Yeh Syl will @George
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